
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2022
Class MX Junior Cup 125

Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider Bike Points
Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race 2 Race 1 Race2 Race 1 Race 2 total

1 432 Yamaha 22 22 - - - - - - - -
432

2 451 KTM 13 25 - - - - - - - -
451

3 479 KTM 16 20 - - - - - - - -

Event 4

Race 3

Event 5

Race 3

- -

20 - - - -

Event 1

Race 3

Event 2

Race 3

Event 3

Race 3

25 - -

Marek, Vítazslav

Team

Van Erp, Ivano
SHR Motorsports
Mikula, Julius

69

58

54

0
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3 479 KTM 16 20
479

4 494 KTM 18 5 - - - - - - - -
494

5 772 KTM 14 16 - - - - - - - -
772

6 714 KTM 10 18 - - - - - - - -
714

7 474 GasGas 11 14 - - - - - - - -

14 - - - -

13 - - - -

18 - - - -

22 - - - -

Marek, Vítazslav
0
Werner, Maximilian

Kosak Racing Team
Gregersen, Magnus

Kosak Racing Team
Reisulis, Janis Martins
Hamstra MX Team
Ozolins, Markuss

40

54

45

44

41

7 474 GasGas 11 14 - - - - - - - -
474

8 214 KTM 20 15 - - - - - - - -
214

9 418 Husqvarna 6 13 - - - - - - - -
418

10 275 GasGas 7 11 - - - - - - - -
275

11 43 KTM 3 10 - - - - - - - -

11 - - - -

12 - - - -

15 - - - -

0 - - - -
Mansikkamäki, Saku
Strawberryhill Racing
Rakow, Eric

Pergel, Bence

Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin Brandenburg e.V.
Lusis Roberts

HTS Team

Gregersen, Magnus
MG Racing-EASY MX

40

30

30

35

11 43 KTM 3 10 - - - - - - - -
43

12 202 KTM 12 8 - - - - - - - -
202

13 422 KTM 15 1 - - - - - - - -
422

14 47 Yamaha 25 - - - - - - - - -
47

15 645 KTM 8 9

10 - - - -

- - - - -

16 - - - -

9 - - - -

Yamaha MJC
Stephan Richard

BvZ Racing Team
Reisulis, Karlis Alberts

Lusis, Roberts

0
Lorenzen, Sebastian B

Sturm STC Racing
Máj, Adam

29

29

26

25

15 645 KTM 8 9 - - - - - - - -
645

16 690 KTM 5 6 - - - - - - - -
690

17 633 KTM 1 7 - - - - - - - -
633

18 919 Husqvarna 2 12 - - - - - - - -
919

19 111 H 4 4

8 - - - -

0 - - - -

1 - - - -

7 - - - -

Becker Racing
Ernecker, Maximilian
HSV Ried
K ki M k

Stephan, Richard
GST Berlin
Uiga, Tristan
KTL Racing
Frandsen, Jakob

16

18

14

18

19 111 Husqvarna 4 4 - - - - - - - -
111

20 105 Husqvarna 9 0 - - - - - - - -
105

21 612 0 0 0 - - - - - - - -
612

22 120 KTM 0 0 - - - - - - - -
120

5 - - - -

4 - - - -

6 - - - -

- - - - -

Ács motoracing team, mefo racing

Kokins, Markuss

0

MX MODULS
Bruhn, Lucas
Becker Racing
Pärn, Joosep

Hateier, Botond

14

9

5

4

23 457 KTM 0 3 - - - - - - - -
457

24 770 GasGas 0 0 - - - - - - - -
770

25 744 Husqvarna 0 0 - - - - - - - -
744

26 116 KTM 0 2 - - - - - - - -
116

0 - - - -

3 - - - -

MX-Handel Racing 2 - - - -

0 - - - -
Bremser, Ben-Lukas

2

Neunzling, Paul
ADAC Hansa MX Junior Team
Rudolph, Leon
KMP Honda Racing /ADAC Hessen-Thüringen

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Leok, Sebastian

3

3

2

g
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